Modern, slim-line landscape keypads
Large, backlit keypad buttons
5 programmable function keys
Input/Output terminal can be programmed
to operate as a zone input, programmable
output or as a low temperature sensor
Individual FAP keys
Multiple door chime per zone

registered trademarks of other companies.
©2006    2006•06
Ordering Information:
RFK5500 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .433 MHz Wireless 64-Zone Full-Message Keypad
RFK5501 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .433 MHz Wireless 64-Zone LCD Picture ICON Keypad
RFK5516 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .433 MHz Wireless 16-Zone LED Keypad
RFK5508 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .433 MHz Wireless 8-Zone LED Keypad
DSC POW E R S E R I E S™ K E Y PADS WI TH BU I LT- I N WI RELESS RECEI VERS
Feature Rich
The keypads feature an input/output terminal that can be
programmed to operate as a zone input,programmable output or